
Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Match Statistics
статистика

SAT 6 JUL 2013
11:02
13:14

Bustan Sports Complex
Спортивный комплекс "Бустан"

Match No: 2 Match Duration: 2h 12m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400C01_83 5.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 1:58

AUS  vs SUI
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

AUS
SUI

2
3

26
24

22
25

18
25

25
22

10
15

101
111

27m 27m 25m 28m 15m 2h 02m

First Referee:  Second Referee:  

AUS - Australia
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 13 Walker Samuel 18 9 18 45 20.00
2 4 Staples Max 13 8 13 34 14.71
3 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas 8 7 13 28 3.57

2 Guymer Jacob 6 2 2 10
15 Mcmullin Alexander 2 3 4 9
14 Sukochev Grigory 1 - 5 6

8 Millers Brad 2 1 1 4
3 Morrow Christopher 1 - 1 2

10 Bell Benjamin 1 - - 1
1 Graham Beau - - - -

11 Perry Luke - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 52 30 57 139 15.83

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 2 Guymer Jacob 4 5 2 11 0.80
2 13 Walker Samuel 3 2 9 14 0.60
3 8 Millers Brad 2 1 4 7 0.40
4 10 Bell Benjamin 1 2 6 9 0.20
4 14 Sukochev Grigory 1 4 3 8 0.20
4 4 Staples Max 1 1 3 5 0.20
4 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas 1 1 2 4 0.20
4 3 Morrow Christopher 1 1 1 3 0.20
9 15 Mcmullin Alexander - - 2 2 0.00

1 Graham Beau - - - -
11 Perry Luke - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -

 Team Totals 14 17 32 63 2.80

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 10 Bell Benjamin 1 1 7 9 0.20
1 15 Mcmullin Alexander 1 1 - 2 0.20
3 13 Walker Samuel - 2 16 18 0.00
3 2 Guymer Jacob - 3 13 16 0.00
3 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas - 3 13 16 0.00
3 8 Millers Brad - 1 12 13 0.00
3 4 Staples Max - 1 11 12 0.00
3 14 Sukochev Grigory - - 11 11 0.00
3 3 Morrow Christopher - - 3 3 0.00
3 1 Graham Beau - - 1 1 0.00

11 Perry Luke - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -

 Team Totals 2 12 87 101 0.40

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 33 1
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SAT 6 JUL 2013
11:02
13:14

Bustan Sports Complex
Спортивный комплекс "Бустан"

Match No: 2 Match Duration: 2h 12m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400C01_83 5.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 1:58

AUS  vs SUI
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

AUS
SUI

2
3

26
24

22
25

18
25

25
22

10
15

101
111

27m 27m 25m 28m 15m 2h 02m

First Referee:  Second Referee:  

AUS - Australia
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 4 Staples Max 2 9 6 17 0.40
1 11 Perry Luke 2 1 13 16 0.40
3 2 Guymer Jacob 1 3 4 8 0.20
4 13 Walker Samuel - 10 10 20 0.00
4 14 Sukochev Grigory - 8 11 19 0.00
4 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas - 4 6 10 0.00
4 10 Bell Benjamin - 2 3 5 0.00
4 8 Millers Brad - 1 2 3 0.00
4 15 Mcmullin Alexander - - 2 2 0.00
4 3 Morrow Christopher - 1 - 1 0.00

1 Graham Beau - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -

Team Totals 5 39 57 101 1.00

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 14 Sukochev Grigory 25 - 42 67 5.00
2 10 Bell Benjamin 16 - 19 35 3.20
3 11 Perry Luke 5 - 7 12 1.00
4 2 Guymer Jacob 3 - 2 5 0.60
5 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas 1 - 5 6 0.20
6 13 Walker Samuel - - 4 4 0.00
6 4 Staples Max - - 2 2 0.00
6 1 Graham Beau - - 1 1 0.00

3 Morrow Christopher - - - -
8 Millers Brad - - - -

15 Mcmullin Alexander - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -

Team Totals 50 82 132 10.00

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 11 Perry Luke 10 2 14 26 38.46
2 17 Douglas-Powell Thomas 12 2 19 33 36.36

4 Staples Max 4 2 14 20
15 Mcmullin Alexander - 1 3 4
13 Walker Samuel - - 1 1

8 Millers Brad - 1 - 1
14 Sukochev Grigory - 1 - 1

1 Graham Beau - - - -
2 Guymer Jacob - - - -
3 Morrow Christopher - - - -

10 Bell Benjamin - - - -
16 Smith Luke Dwi Putra - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 26 9 51 86 30.23
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Match Statistics
статистика

SAT 6 JUL 2013
11:02
13:14

Bustan Sports Complex
Спортивный комплекс "Бустан"

Match No: 2 Match Duration: 2h 12m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400C01_83 5.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 1:58

AUS  vs SUI
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

AUS
SUI

2
3

26
24

22
25

18
25

25
22

10
15

101
111

27m 27m 25m 28m 15m 2h 02m

First Referee:  Second Referee:  

SUI - Switzerland
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 11 Bruehwiler Roman 13 3 9 25 40.00
2 16 Brander Fabian 13 5 11 29 27.59
3 1 Steigmeier Sebastien 18 10 27 55 14.55

4 Walzer Marc 4 2 7 13
12 Haenggi Christoph 6 2 5 13

3 Giger Reto 3 1 3 7
18 Chandon Yohan - - 3 3
17 Ehrat Samuel - 1 - 1

5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - - -

14 Carrel Julien - - - -
15 Vautier Joris - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 57 24 65 146 22.60

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 12 Haenggi Christoph 6 7 7 20 1.20
2 11 Bruehwiler Roman 4 1 1 6 0.80
3 4 Walzer Marc 3 3 6 12 0.60
4 3 Giger Reto 2 2 - 4 0.40
5 1 Steigmeier Sebastien 1 5 7 13 0.20
6 17 Ehrat Samuel - 2 2 4 0.00
6 16 Brander Fabian - 2 - 2 0.00
6 14 Carrel Julien - 1 - 1 0.00

5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - - -

15 Vautier Joris - - - -
18 Chandon Yohan - - - -

 Team Totals 16 23 23 62 3.20

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 1 Steigmeier Sebastien 4 3 11 18 0.80
2 16 Brander Fabian 2 2 18 22 0.40
2 4 Walzer Marc 2 3 13 18 0.40
4 3 Giger Reto 1 4 7 12 0.20
5 11 Bruehwiler Roman - 4 10 14 0.00
5 12 Haenggi Christoph - 1 8 9 0.00
5 18 Chandon Yohan - 1 6 7 0.00
5 17 Ehrat Samuel - - 5 5 0.00
5 14 Carrel Julien - 1 3 4 0.00
5 7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - 2 2 0.00

5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
15 Vautier Joris - - - -

 Team Totals 9 19 83 111 1.80

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 29
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Match Statistics
статистика

SAT 6 JUL 2013
11:02
13:14

Bustan Sports Complex
Спортивный комплекс "Бустан"

Match No: 2 Match Duration: 2h 12m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400C01_83 5.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 1:58

AUS  vs SUI
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

AUS
SUI

2
3

26
24

22
25

18
25

25
22

10
15

101
111

27m 27m 25m 28m 15m 2h 02m

First Referee:  Second Referee:  

SUI - Switzerland
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 15 Vautier Joris 4 7 11 22 0.80
2 16 Brander Fabian 1 5 8 14 0.20
2 1 Steigmeier Sebastien 1 3 9 13 0.20
2 18 Chandon Yohan 1 2 2 5 0.20
5 11 Bruehwiler Roman - 5 8 13 0.00
5 3 Giger Reto - - 4 4 0.00
5 4 Walzer Marc - 2 2 4 0.00
5 12 Haenggi Christoph - 2 2 4 0.00
5 14 Carrel Julien - 2 2 4 0.00
5 17 Ehrat Samuel - 1 - 1 0.00

5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - - -

Team Totals 7 29 48 84 1.40

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 3 Giger Reto 31 1 43 75 6.20
2 14 Carrel Julien 11 - 23 34 2.20
3 15 Vautier Joris 4 - 7 11 0.80
4 11 Bruehwiler Roman 2 - 2 4 0.40
5 1 Steigmeier Sebastien 1 - 1 2 0.20
5 17 Ehrat Samuel 1 - - 1 0.20
7 16 Brander Fabian - 1 5 6 0.00
7 12 Haenggi Christoph - - 1 1 0.00

4 Walzer Marc - - - -
5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - - -

18 Chandon Yohan - - - -
Team Totals 50 2 82 134 10.00

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 16 Brander Fabian 12 1 36 49 24.49
11 Bruehwiler Roman 5 2 13 20
15 Vautier Joris 3 - 10 13
18 Chandon Yohan 1 - 4 5

4 Walzer Marc - - 2 2
17 Ehrat Samuel 1 - - 1

1 Steigmeier Sebastien - - - -
3 Giger Reto - - - -
5 Wetzel Elias - - - -
7 Baldy-Moulinier Nicolas Christoph - - - -

12 Haenggi Christoph - - - -
14 Carrel Julien - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 22 3 65 90 24.44
LEGEND
Avg Average Eff% Efficiency Rk Rank Succ% Success %

Page 4 of 4


